
  

 
 
 

IESCO TENDER NOTICE NO-01 
                     Sealed tenders are invited from those contractors who are enlisted with Pakistan Engineering Council 

/IESCO and duly renewed for the current year 2022-23 in the relevant category, on percentage (%) basis to be received clearly 

mentioning tender No along with name of work and name of firm on tender envelope on the date mentioned and will be opened on 

the due date in the presence of bidder’s representative who may choose to attend the tender opening meeting in the office of Chief 

Engineer/ Operation  Director IESCO Head Office G-7/4 Islamabad. 

Tenders documents, will be issued from the office of  XEN Civil IESCO, Islamabad Street No.63 G-8/1 Islamabad on any working 

day, during the office hours on the presentation of written request on original letter pad of the firm from the owner of the firm(s) or 

their authorized representative(s) original CNIC having valid original special   power of attorney for particular work not older than 

30 days on stamp paper  duly attested by the oath commissioner along with production of original registration certificate of Pakistan 

Engineering Council / IESCO renewed for the current year in particular category having code CE-10 and original CNIC of owner of 

firm, and income tax (Return) certificate / original service tax invoice of the firm issued up to 30.06.2022, and their completion 

certificate in original, bidder will provide the fresh bank balance of firm upto 50% of estimate cost presentation of false / wrong 

documents will be strictly discouraged and their CDR shall be forfeited besides  black listing, The tender documents will not be 

issued to the  contractors who have already been working in this office and they have not completed their works yet for the year 

2021-22  within in stipulated period and will submit performance certificate obtained from the concerned Officer. Deposit Earnest 

Money @ 3.00% of estimated amount in favor of Executive Engineer Civil IESCO shall also be submit in this office before purchase 

the tender. The lowest bidder who tendered the rate below BOQ have to deposit 7% an additional security from scheduled bank 

within 03 Days otherwise their 3 % CDR will be forfeited in favor of IESCO. Tender Opening Committee reserves the rights to 

reject the one or all tender under PPRA rule 33 (1).Tenders are also available at PPRA / IESCO website. 

Note: The Tenders document will be obtained from the publication of Tender advertisement date till 19.07.2022 Upto 1500 

Hrs.  

T No Name of Work Estimated Cost (Rs) 
Comp: 
Period 

Tender Sale Closing 
Date & its price 

Bid Submission 
Date & Time 

Bid Opening 
Date & Time 

1 
Boring  of Tube Well at 132 KV Grid 
Station KTM Rawalpindi 

=7141100.00 45 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

2 
Boring  of Tube Well at 132 KV Grid 
Station Chaklala. 

=7141100.00 45 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

3 
Boring  of Tube Well at 132 KV Grid 
Station Sowan Rawalpindi 

=7141100.00 45 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

4 

Special Repair / Maintenance of Office 
Building “Executive Engineer SS&TL 
Rawalpindi at IESCO Marrir Hassan 
Rawalpindi  

=9084900.00 90 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

5 
Construction of protection wall for 
Masjid at IESCO Complex Fateh Jang 

=2188800.00 30 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

6 

Boring / Installation of 01 No 
Submersible Pump 1.00 HP at SDO 
Office R.A Bazar and Fabrication / 
Erection of Car Shed at XEN / RO Office 
Tariqabad Rawalpinid at 132 KV Grid 
Station Kamalabad Rawalpindi    

=2178100.00 30 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

7 

Raising of Switch Yad B/Wall and 
Construction of RCC Cover on the 11 
KV Trench at 132 KV Grid Station 
Tramri Islamabad  

=715200.00 30 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

8 
Raising of Back Side Compound Wall of 
Residence B-1 & B-2 at IESCO Colony 
Kamalabad Rawalpindi 

=611900.00 30 Days 19.07.2022 
 (Rs.2000.00) 
upto 1500 Hrs 

19.07.2022 
11:00 AM 

21.07.2022 
11:30 AM 

 
 
 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
                        CIVIL DIVISION IESCO 

 

 


